Saginaw Invite 2024
Saginaw

800 Blue Mound Road
Saginaw, TX 76131
Dec 14, 2024

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 146 Judah Webster
Southlake

2 161 Noah Tran
Tx Dreams

3 134 Will Amann
Southlake

4 128 Trini Zimmer
ASI Firewheel

5 141 Brandon Lin
Southlake

6 127 Bodhi Milligan
ASI Firewheel

7 126 Shogen Inoue
ASI Firewheel

8 168 Lane Frazier
MYSC

9 167 Cooper Davison
MYSC

10 169 Griffin Ollom
MYSC

11 171 Jj Patterson
MYSC

Official Results Published By: Saginaw
Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Floor

9.500
1

8.900
3

9.300
2

8.700
)

8.800
4

8.300
6T

8.300
6T

6.800
9

7.000
8

6.700
10

6.100
11

Pommel

8.800
1

7.800
6

7.900
47

7.900
47

8.000
3

8.200
2

7.100
11

7.600
7T

7.600
7T

7.300
or

7.300
or

Rings

9.400
1T

9.100
47

9.100
47

9.400

1T
7.800
8.700
9.200
8.400

8.000

7.100
10

Vault

9.600
3T

9.700
1T

9.500
6T

9.500
6T

9.700
1T

9.400
8T

9.000
11

9.600
3T

9.600
3T

9.300
10

9.400
8T

Meet Results

Session: 1
Level: 3D1
Division: 9-up

PBars HiBar AA

9.200 8.400 54.900
2 6 1

9.600 9.500 54.600
1 1 2

9.000 9.300 54.100
3 2 3

8.700 9.100 53.300
47 3 4

8.300 9.000 51.600

7 4 5
8.400 8.500 51.500
6 ) 6
8.700 8.300 50.600
4T 7 7
7.200 7.500 47.100
10 8 8
7.500 7.300 47.000
9 9 9

7.100 6.500 44.000
11 11 10

8.100 7.200 38.100
8 10 11
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Saginaw Invite 2024
Saginaw
800 Blue Mound Road
Saginaw, TX 76131
Dec 14, 2024

Rank Num Name
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Gym

Cesar Martinez
WOGA

Leonidas
VanHuss
WOGA

Raul Ordonez
NV Gymnastics

Dan Moyano
Southlake

Ryker Neal
TEGA

Franklin Anderson
Tx Dreams

Riley Alexander
TEGA

Arlo Mackedanz
Eagle's Wings
Zach DeYoung
AcroTex

Daniel Guerra
ASI Firewheel

Nicolas Cruz Teoc
Tx Dreams

Owen Longley
TEGA

Tyson Franco
TEGA

Theodore Wood
Eagle's Wings
Jack Blank
AGAO1

Walter Conant
TEGA

Ronin Passino
Tx Dreams

Evan Walker
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Meet Results

Session: 2
Level: 4D1
Division: 9-up

PBars HiBar AA

9.900 9.200 55.500

1 2T 1
9.800 8.700 54.400
2 5 2

8.600 9.600 53.800
oT 1 3

9.000 8.400 53.100
5T or 4T

8.700 9.000 53.100

8 4 4T
9.200 8.100 52.800
3 15 6
8.500 8.400 51.600
1T 9T 7
9.100 9.200 51.500
4 2T 8

8.300 8.600 51.100
13T 6T 9

8.500 8.300 51.000
M"MT 1MT 10T

8.800 8.200 51.000
7 14 10T

8.200 8.600 50.900
15 6T 12

8.300 8.300 50.800
13T 11T 13

8.600 7.600 50.200
or 17T 14

7.700 8.300 50.000
16 NMT 15

7.100 8.600 48.200
18 6T 16

9.000 6.800 47.900
5T 21 17

7.000 7.900 47.500
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Saginaw Invite 2024 Meet Results

Saginaw
800 Blue Mound Road
Saginaw, TX 76131 Session: 2
Dec 14, 2024 Level: 4D1
Division: 9-up
Rank Num Name Floor Pommel Rings Vault PBars HiBar AA
Gym
Southlake 16T 1"T 18T 14T 19T 16 18
19 228 Elend Cattell 7.400 7.000 9.000 9.000 7.000 7.300 46.700
Tx Dreams 18 16T 9T 19T 19T 19 19
20 224 Chase Martineau 6.900 7.000 7.900 9.300 7.000 7.600 45.700
Eagle's Wings 20 16T 20 1T 19T 17T 20
21 173 Weston Decker 7.300 6.400 6.600 9.200 7.300 7.000 43.800
AGAO01 19 19 21 14T 17 20 21
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Saginaw Invite 2024
Saginaw

800 Blue Mound Road
Saginaw, TX 76131
Dec 14, 2024

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 188 Everett Burks
Texas East

2 205 lan McKay
ASI Firewheel

3 222 Jude Labrador
Eagle's Wings

4 203 Henry Campbell
ASI Firewheel

5 189 James Lutton
Texas East

6 215 Theo Malone
Southlake

7 220 Pranit Desai
Eagle's Wings

8 219 Roberto De Jodra
Eagle's Wings

9 214 Gavin Malone
Southlake
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Session: 2
Level: 4D2
Division: 9-up

HiBar AA

8.100 49.600
2 1

8.000 49.100
3 2

8.200 48.300
1 3

7.800 47.700
4 4

7.600 47.500
5T )

7.300 47.200
T 6

7.300 43.600
T 7

7.600 43.500
5T 8

6.700 42.300
9 9
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